D1000 SERIES
ENERGY RECYCLING DC ELECTRONIC LOAD
Mar. 2023 Version: A/11.1
Stock Code：688551
KEWELL TECHNOLOGY CO,.LTD.
1 Summary 1
2 External Condition 1

[kW]
Rated
Current
[A]
Peak
Power
(60s)[kW]
Peak
Current
(60s)[A]
Voltage
Range
[V]
Dimensions(W*D*H)
[mm]
D1000-G-50-200-800-KDL 50 800 60 1000 10-200 890-1020-1550
5.2 800V Series Specification
Models
Rated
Power
[kW]
Rated
Current
[A]
Peak
Power
(60s)[kW]
Peak
Current
(60s)[A]
Voltage
Range
[V]
Dimensions(W*D*H)
[mm]
D1000-G-150-800-500-KDL 150 500 200 666 24-800 1000-1000-2000
D1000-G-200-800-500-KDL 200 500 250 625 24-800 1000-1000-2000
5.3 1000V Series Specification
 1000V Single channel
www.kewelltest.com 4Kewell Technology Co,.Ltd.
D1000 Energy Recycling DC Electronic Load
Models
Rated
Power
[kW]
Rated
Current
[A]
Peak
Power
(60s)[kW]
Peak
Current
(60s)[A]
Voltage
Range
[V]
Dimensions(W*D*H)
[mm]
D1000-G-50-1000-300-KDL 50 300 60 360 24-1000 890-1020-1550
D1000-G-100-1000-350-KDL 100 350 150 525 24-1000 1000-1000-2000
D1000-G-150-1000-500-KDL 150 500 200 666 24-1000 1000-1000-2000
D1000-G-200-1000-500-KDL 200 500 250 625 24-1000 1400-1000-2000
D1000-G-250-1000-500-KDL 250 500 350 700 24-1000 1400-1000-2000
D1000-G-300-1000-600-KDL 300 600 400 800 24-1000 1800-1000-2000
D1000-G-400-1000-1000-KDL 400 1000 500 1250 24-1000 2000-1000-2000
D1000-G-500-1000-1000-KDL 500 1000 600 1200 24-1000 2000-1000-2000
D1000-G-600-1000-1000-KDL 600 1000 720 1200 24-1000 2200-1000-2000
 1000V Dual Channel
Models
Rated
Power

Channel
Peak
Power
(60s)[kW]
Single
Channel
Peak
Current
(60s)[A]
Voltage
Range
[V]
Dimensions(W*D*H)
[mm]
Free power distribution
D1000-G-200-1000-500-2F-KDL 200 200 400 250 500 24-1000 1800-1000-2000
D1000-G-300-1000-500-2F-KDL 300 300 500 400 666 24-1000 2000-1000-2000
D1000-G-400-1000-800-2F-KDL 400 400 800 500 1000 24-1000 2600-1000-2000
D1000-G-500-1000-800-2F-KDL 500 500 800 600 1000 24-1000 2800-1000-2000
5.4 1200V Series Specification
Models
Rated
Power
[kW]
Rated
Current
[A]
Peak
Power
(60s)[kW]
Peak
Current
(60s)[A]
Voltage
Range
[V]
Dimensions(W*D*H)
[mm]
D1000-G-150-1200-500-KDL 150 500 200 666 24-1200 1000-1000-2000
D1000-G-200-1200-500-KDL 200 500 250 625 24-1200 1400-1000-2000
D1000-G-250-1200-500-KDL 250 500 350 700 24-1200 1400-1000-2000
D1000-G-300-1200-600-KDL 300 600 400 800 24-1200 1600-1000-2000
D1000-G-400-1200-1000-KDL 400 1000 500 1250 24-1200 2000-1000-2000
D1000-G-500-1200-1000-KDL 500 1000 600 1200 24-1200 2000-1000-2000
5.5 1600V Series Specification
Models
Rated
Power
[kW]
Rated
Current
[A]
Peak
Power
(60s)[kW]
Peak
Current
(60s)[A]
Voltage
Range
[V]
Dimensions(W*D*H)
[mm]
D1000-G-200-1600-350-KDL 200 350 300 525 24-1600 1800-1000-2000
www.kewelltest.com 5Kewell Technology Co,.Ltd.
D1000 Energy Recycling DC Electronic Load
D1000-G-300-1600-500-KDL 300 500 400 666 24-1600 2000-1000-2000
D1000-G-400-1600-500-KDL 400 500 500 625 24-1600 2000-1000-2000
D1000-G-500-1600-500-KDL 500 500 700 700 24-1600 2400-1000-2000
5.6 2000V Series Specification
Models
Rated
Power
[kW]
Rated
Current
[A]
Peak
Power
(60s)[kW]
Peak
Current
(60s)[A]
Voltage
Range
[V]
Dimensions(W*D*H)
[mm]
D1000-G-300-2000-500-KDL 300 500 400 666 24-2000 2000-1000-2000
D1000-G-400-2000-500-KDL 400 500 500 625 24-2000 2400-1000-2000
D1000-G-500-2000-500-KDL 500 500 700 700 24-2000 2400-1000-2000
Note: * The voltage and current ranges in the above table can be customized.
5.7 Product Parameters
Load Mode
Operation Mode Constant voltage, constant resistance, constant current, constant power